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Jury Information Course Information

FIS Technical Delegate SERRANO Allan (USA)

FIS Race Director MIGNEREY Pierre (FIS)

FIS Assistant Technical Delegate BERGLUND Mattias (SWE)

Assistant TD Nat. VODRAZKA Jakub (CZE)

Chief of Competition MACH Petr (CZE)

Name: Liberec Ski Centre

Height Difference (HD): 24 m

Maximum Climb (MC): 13 m

Total Climb (TC): 144 m

Length of Lap: 800 m

Number of Laps: 2x3x1

Final

Rank

Bib

Name

NSA

Leg

Time Behind

Rounds 1/2

Change Round

Rounds 3/4

Change Round

Rounds 5/6

Change Round

1 13 NOR - NORWAY I 11:26.2        0.0

13-1 OESTBERG Ingvild Flugstad 1:52.3 3 1:52.3 3 5:44.4 1 1:55.5 2 9:33.6 1 1:52.7 1

13-2 FALLA Maiken Caspersen 3:48.9 1 1:56.6 1 7:40.9 2 1:56.5 10 11:26.2 1 1:52.6 1

2 14 SWE - SWEDEN I 11:26.8       +0.6

14-1 NILSSON Stina 1:52.0 2 1:52.0 2 5:44.8 2 1:55.5 2 9:34.0 2 1:52.8 2

14-2 INGEMARSDOTTER Ida 3:49.3 2 1:57.3 5 7:41.2 3 1:56.4 6 11:26.8 2 1:52.8 2

3 6 SWE - SWEDEN II 11:31.9       +5.7

6-1 SOEMSKAR Linn 1:53.1 7 1:53.1 7 5:46.6 6 1:56.3 8 9:36.2 4 1:53.8 3

6-2 PAJALA Magdalena 3:50.3 5 1:57.2 4 7:42.4 6 1:55.8 4 11:31.9 3 1:55.7 5

4 3 GER - GERMANY I 11:32.5       +6.3

3-1 FESSEL Nicole 1:52.6 4 1:52.6 4 5:45.6 4 1:54.8 1 9:38.6 7 1:56.6 8

3-2 KOLB Hanna 3:50.8 7 1:58.2 7 7:42.0 5 1:56.4 6 11:32.5 4 1:53.9 3

5 15 SUI - SWITZERLAND 11:33.7       +7.5

15-1 GRUBER Bettina 1:53.8 10 1:53.8 10 5:47.5 8 1:56.2 5 9:39.4 9 1:56.6 8

15-2 VAN DER GRAAFF Laurien 3:51.3 9 1:57.5 6 7:42.8 7 1:55.3 2 11:33.7 5 1:54.3 4

6 8 RUS - RUSSIA II 11:34.3       +8.1

8-1 NIKOLAEVA Svetlana 1:52.7 5 1:52.7 5 5:47.1 7 1:56.2 5 9:37.6 6 1:54.1 4

8-2 USATOVA Oxana 3:50.9 8 1:58.2 7 7:43.5 8 1:56.4 6 11:34.3 6 1:56.7 7

7 18 USA - UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 11:35.1       +8.9

18-1 BJORNSEN Sadie 1:53.0 6 1:53.0 6 5:45.2 3 1:55.5 2 9:35.7 3 1:54.1 4

18-2 SARGENT Ida 3:49.7 3 1:56.7 2 7:41.6 4 1:56.4 6 11:35.1 7 1:59.4 9

8 4 ITA - ITALY I 11:35.5       +9.3

4-1 DEBERTOLIS Ilaria 1:53.5 =8 1:53.5 8 5:47.9 9 1:56.2 5 9:38.9 8 1:55.0 6

4-2 VUERICH Gaia 3:51.7 10 1:58.2 7 7:43.9 9 1:56.0 5 11:35.5 8 1:56.6 6

9 1 SLO - SLOVENIA 11:41.5      +15.3

1-1 VISNAR Katja 1:53.5 =8 1:53.5 8 5:48.8 10 1:58.2 10 9:42.3 10 1:58.0 10

1-2 FABJAN Vesna 3:50.6 6 1:57.1 3 7:44.3 10 1:55.5 3 11:41.5 9 1:59.2 8

10 19 NOR - NORWAY II 11:59.0      +32.8

19-1 GJEITNES Kari Vikhagen 1:51.6 1 1:51.6 1 5:46.3 5 1:56.3 8 9:37.0 5 1:56.5 7

19-2 BRUN-LIE Celine 3:50.0 4 1:58.4 10 7:40.5 1 1:54.2 1 11:59.0 10 2:22.0 10
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Semifinals

Rank

Bib

Name

NSA

Leg

Time Behind

Rounds 1/2

Change Round

Rounds 3/4

Change Round

Rounds 5/6

Change Round

11 16 CAN - CANADA 11:46.9      +12.0Semifinal Rank: 6

16-1 GAIAZOVA Daria 1:51.5 4 1:51.5 4 5:44.5 3 1:58.3 1 9:43.9 5 1:56.7 1

16-2 JONES Perianne 3:46.2 =8 1:54.7 7 7:47.2 9 2:02.7 9 11:46.9 6 2:03.0 7

12 5 FRA - FRANCE 11:48.2       +5.0Semifinal Rank: 6

5-1 JEAN Aurore 1:57.4 8 1:57.4 8 5:49.2 2 1:55.3 1 9:49.4 5 1:59.3 5

5-2 AYMONIER Celia 3:53.9 6 1:56.5 4 7:50.1 5 2:00.9 10 11:48.2 6 1:58.8 6

13 12 FIN - FINLAND 11:47.6      +12.7Semifinal Rank: 7

12-1 NISKANEN Kerttu 1:52.7 7 1:52.7 7 5:45.4 5 2:00.6 6 9:44.8 7 1:59.4 5

12-2 MALVALEHTO Mona-Lisa 3:44.8 3 1:52.1 1 7:45.4 6 2:00.0 8 11:47.6 7 2:02.8 6

14 7 GER - GERMANY II 11:48.5       +5.3Semifinal Rank: 7

7-1 RINGWALD Sandra 1:57.1 =6 1:57.1 6 5:50.0 4 1:55.5 2 9:50.9 7 2:01.4 7

7-2 SCHICHO Elisabeth 3:54.5 9 1:57.4 8 7:49.5 4 1:59.5 6 11:48.5 7 1:57.6 5

15 20 POL - POLAND 11:51.3      +16.4Semifinal Rank: 8

20-1 MARCISZ Ewelina 1:53.1 8 1:53.1 8 5:47.9 9 2:01.7 8 9:50.8 9 2:04.5 9

20-2 SZYMANCZAK Agnieszka 3:46.2 =8 1:53.1 4 7:46.3 8 1:58.4 6 11:51.3 8 2:00.5 5

16 9 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC I 12:01.5      +18.3Semifinal Rank: 8

9-1 GROHOVA Karolina 1:56.7 5 1:56.7 5 5:53.4 8 1:59.2 8 9:59.6 8 2:09.4 11

9-2 VRABCOVA - NYVLTOVA Eva 3:54.2 =7 1:57.5 9 7:50.2 6 1:56.8 1 12:01.5 8 2:01.9 8

17 17 ITA - ITALY II 11:59.1      +24.2Semifinal Rank: 9

17-1 BROCARD Elisa 1:53.3 9 1:53.3 9 5:47.2 8 2:01.8 9 9:49.7 8 2:03.8 8

17-2 LAURENT Greta 3:45.4 =5 1:52.1 1 7:45.9 7 1:58.7 7 11:59.1 9 2:09.4 9

18 2 RUS - RUSSIA I 12:02.8      +19.6Semifinal Rank: 9

2-1 MATVEEVA Natalia 1:56.3 =3 1:56.3 3 5:58.8 10 2:05.0 11 9:59.9 9 2:02.8 8

2-2 SHAPOVALOVA Evgenia 3:53.8 5 1:57.5 9 7:57.1 9 1:58.3 2 12:02.8 9 2:02.9 9

19 11 EST - ESTONIA 12:15.6      +32.4Semifinal Rank: 10

11-1 PORMEISTER Piret 1:58.3 10 1:58.3 10 5:59.6 11 2:04.5 10 10:08.1 10 2:09.0 10

11-2 VAHTRA Kaija 3:55.1 11 1:56.8 5 7:59.1 10 1:59.5 6 12:15.6 10 2:07.5 10

20 21 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC III 12:42.7    +1:07.8Semifinal Rank: 10

21-1 SCHUETZOVA Sandra 1:54.1 10 1:54.1 10 5:56.6 10 2:04.8 10 10:23.5 10 2:11.5 10

21-2 HORKA Ludmila 3:51.8 10 1:57.7 10 8:12.0 10 2:15.4 10 12:42.7 10 2:19.2 10

21 10 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC II 12:19.1      +35.9Semifinal Rank: 11

10-1 NOVAKOVA Petra 1:58.4 11 1:58.4 11 5:58.5 9 2:03.7 9 10:09.6 11 2:08.9 9

10-2 CHARVATOVA Lucie 3:54.8 10 1:56.4 1 8:00.7 11 2:02.2 11 12:19.1 11 2:09.5 11
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Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Competitors / NOCs

Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

Sunny Packed -5,3°C -0,5°C 42/14 42/14 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

FIS Technical Delegate: Race Secretary:

SERRANO Allan (USA) KUCERA Michal (CZE)

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified LAP Lapped NSA Nation
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